
SP #1 - 12PM SAT AUG 20 MI DOG FEST

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachael Brinkman Slingshot 7.5 M WH 32 5 32 7 32 7 Ultimate Elite 1

David Matt Vortex 4 M WH 27 4 29 7 29 7 Ultimate Elite 2

Rachael Brinkman Hex 5 M BC/WH 27 5 23 7 27 5 Ultimate Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Miles 4 M BL 26 3 25 9 26 3 Ultimate Elite

Joanne Battishill Walker 8 M BL/GSP 25 1 23 7 25 1 Ultimate 1

Mike & Sue Willming Nova 1 F YL 24 3 19 1 24 3 Ultimate 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 8 M DSDx 19 9 19 10 19 10 Senior Elite

Andie & Matt Cole Jeter 6 M CL 19 7 19 9 19 9 Senior Elite 1

Ellen Davis Twixx 8 M BC 17 1 19 7 19 7 Senior Elite 2

Misty Yohannan Moxee 3 M MUDI/BC 18 7 19 4 19 4 Senior Elite 3

Andie & Matt Cole Brady 1.5 M GR 19 1 18 7 19 1 Senior Elite 4

Jessica Epstein Crypto 1.5 M WH 17 10 19 1 19 1 Senior Elite 5

Debra Emery Cooper 4 M BL 18 9 17 4 18 9 Senior Elite 6

Drake Terzano Jett 1.5 M WH 19 5 17 9 19 5 Senior Elite 7

Maria Lacombe Hooptie 7 F APBTx 17 4 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Misty Yohannan Navee 10 M M-AUS 16 9 16 7 16 9 Senior 2

Skylar Brinkman Bugatti 6 F BORDT/SBT16 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 3

Laura Voncina Halo 4 F FCR 16 4 16 7 16 7 Senior 4

Maggie Gdula Gibson 2.5 M YL/GSD/HND16 1 16 3 16 3 Senior 5

Mark Sweatman Lago 2.3 F LAG-ROM15 5 16 1 16 1 Senior 6

Julie Oakes Wicket 6 F BC 14 3 15 9 15 9 Senior 7

Chip Baker Talon 9 M BC 15 8 15 7 15 8 Senior 8

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 8 M DSDx 14 7 14 9 14 9 Junior Elite

Amanda Berthiaume Mochi 3 M BL 13 5 13 8 13 8 Junior Elite 1

Debra Emery Shelby 4 F BL 11 5 13 4 13 4 Junior Elite 2

Mindy Mcclain Mabel 1 F BL 12 6 11 7 12 6 Junior Elite 3

Julie Oakes Squid 2 F BC 11 5 11 7 11 7 Junior 1

Ellen Davis Stella 2.5 F AS 9 7 10 9 10 9 Junior 2

Devene Godau Jenny 3 F CL 10 5 10 4 10 5 Junior 3

Molly Murphy Forest 1.5 F BL 8 7 9 7 9 7 Novice 1

Misty Yohannan Byndee 6 F BC 7 7 7 5 7 7 Novice 2

Laura Voncina Lexi 3 F GR 7 5 6 4 7 5 Novice 3

Misty Yohannan Stevee 1 F M-AUS 7 5 6 1 7 5 Novice 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT AUG 20 MI DOG FEST

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachael Brinkman Slingshot 7.5 M WH 27 9 31 7 31 7 Ultimate Elite 1

David Matt Vortex 4 M WH 26 2 29 7 29 7 Ultimate Elite 2

Rachael Brinkman Hex 5 M BC/WH 26 9 26 8 26 9 Ultimate Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Miles 4 M BL 25 3 23 9 25 3 Ultimate

Joanne Battishill Walker 8 M BL/GSP 23 10 21 4 23 10 Master Elite 1

Mike & Sue Willming Nova 1 F YL 20 2 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 2

Jessica Epstein Crypto 1.5 M WH 21 9 20 5 21 9 Master 1

Andie & Matt Cole Jeter 6 M CL 19 10 20 7 20 7 Master 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 8 M DSDx 19 7 19 9 19 9 Senior Elite

Ellen Davis Twixx 8 M BC 18 9 19 9 19 9 Senior Elite 1

Andie & Matt Cole Brady 1.5 M GR 18 5 19 2 19 2 Senior Elite 2

Helen Fotheringham J-lo 9 F JRT/x 18 4 18 9 18 9 Senior Elite 3

Debra Emery Cooper 4 M BL 18 7 17 2 18 7 Senior Elite 4

Julie Oakes Wicket 6 F BC 16 4 17 7 17 7 Senior Elite 5

Misty Yohannan Moxee 3 M MUDI/BC 17 6 16 7 17 6 Senior Elite 6

Drake Terzano Jett 1.5 M WH 15 6 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Maria Lacombe Hooptie 7 F APBTx 17 5 14 6 17 5 Senior 2

Skylar Brinkman Bugatti 6 F BORDT/SBT17 4 17 2 17 4 Senior 3

Laura Voncina Halo 4 F FCR 16 7 17 2 17 2 Senior 4

Chip Baker Talon 9 M BC 16 7 16 2 16 7 Senior 5

Maggie Gdula Gibson 2.5 M YL/GSD/HND14 3 16 7 16 7 Senior 6

Misty Yohannan Navee 10 M M-AUS 16 5 16 4 16 5 Senior 7

Mark Sweatman Lago 2.3 F LAG-ROM15 5 14 9 15 5 Senior 8

Erika Brower Duke 1 M BSD-M 14 7 14 9 14 9 Junior Elite 1

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 8 M DSDx 14 7 13 9 14 7 Junior Elite

Debra Emery Shelby 4 F BL 13 3 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 2

Courtney Achatz Cedar 1 F AS 13 7 13 9 13 9 Junior Elite 3

Ashlee Wolfe Berlin 6 F ESS 11 5 13 4 13 4 Junior Elite 4

Ellen Davis Stella 2.5 F AS 11 9 8 6 11 9 Junior 1

Julie Oakes Squid 2 F BC 11 4 10 9 11 4 Junior 2

Devene Godau Jenny 3 F CL 10 5 10 9 10 9 Junior 3

Mindy Mcclain Mabel 1 F BL 10 9 10 2 10 9 Junior 4

Molly Murphy Forest 1.5 F BL 10 7 9 5 10 7 Junior 5

Andie & Matt Cole Winnie 3 F BL/x 9 2 9 9 9 9 Novice 1

Laura Voncina Lexi 3 F GR 7 9 9 4 9 4 Novice 2

Misty Yohannan Byndee 6 F BC 9 1 8 4 9 1 Novice 3

Misty Yohannan Stevee 1 F M-AUS 7 3 8 1 8 1 Novice 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 4PM SAT AUG 20 MI DOG FEST

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachael Brinkman Slingshot 7.5 M WH 31 7 27 9 31 7 Ultimate Elite 1

David Matt Vortex 4 M WH 28 4 29 29 Ultimate Elite 2

Rachael Brinkman Hex 5 M BC/WH 25 2 26 2 26 2 Ultimate Elite 3

Joanne Battishill Walker 8 M BL/GSP 23 5 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 1

Mike & Sue Willming Nova 1 F YL 23 7 23 1 23 7 Master Elite 2

Jessica Epstein Crypto 1.5 M WH 19 1 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 3

Andie & Matt Cole Jeter 6 M CL 19 1 19 7 19 7 Senior Elite 1

Ellen Davis Twixx 8 M BC 19 5 18 2 19 5 Senior Elite 2

Helen Fotheringham J-lo 9 F JRT/x 17 4 19 5 19 5 Senior Elite 3

Joe Heideman Thor 8 M DSDx 17 9 18 7 18 7 Senior Elite 4

Julie Oakes Wicket 6 F BC 17 5 17 1 17 5 Senior 1

Drake Terzano Jett 1.5 M WH 17 1 17 5 17 5 Senior 1

Andie & Matt Cole Brady 1.5 M GR 17 5 16 9 17 5 Senior 3

Maggie Gdula Gibson 2.5 M YL/GSD/HND15 7 17 5 17 5 Senior 4

Misty Yohannan Moxee 3 M MUDI/BC 17 2 16 9 17 2 Senior 5

Debra Emery Cooper 4 M BL 17 2 14 5 17 2 Senior 6

Skylar Brinkman Bugatti 6 F BORDT/SBT16 7 15 9 16 7 Senior 7

Mark Sweatman Lago 2.3 F LAG-ROM16 1 14 9 16 1 Senior 8

Misty Yohannan Navee 10 M M-AUS 14 7 15 3 15 3 Senior 9

Ellen Davis Stella 2.5 F AS 10 5 13 9 13 9 Junior Elite 1

Debra Emery Shelby 4 F BL 13 4 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 2

Courtney Achatz Cedar 1 F AS 13 5 12 9 13 5 Junior Elite 3

Devene Godau Jenny 3 F CL 9 2 10 4 10 4 Junior 1

Molly Murphy Forest 1.5 F BL 9 5 9 9 9 9 Novice 1

Andie & Matt Cole Winnie 3 F BL/x 8 1 8 9 8 9 Novice 2

Julie Oakes Squid 2 F BC 8 5 6 2 8 5 Novice 3

Misty Yohannan Stevee 1 F M-AUS 7 6 6 9 7 6 Novice 4

Misty Yohannan Byndee 6 F BC 7 5 7 1 7 5 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 12PM SUN AUG 21 MI DOG FEST

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Miles 4 M BL 26 4 26 3 26 4 Ultimate Elite

Joanne Battishill Walker 8 M BL/GSP 24 4 24 3 24 4 Ultimate 1

Mike & Sue Willming Nova 1 F YL 23 7 22 10 23 7 Master Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 8 M DSDx 20 5 19 7 20 5 Master

Andie & Matt Cole Jeter 6 M CL 20 2 18 9 20 2 Master 1

Ellen Davis Twixx 8 M BC 19 7 19 9 19 9 Senior Elite 1

Joe Heideman Thor 8 M DSDx 19 7 18 5 19 7 Senior Elite 2

Helen Fotheringham J-lo 9 F JRT/x 17 9 19 7 19 7 Senior Elite 3

Lauren Forth Romeo 9.5 M BC/x 19 4 19 1 19 4 Senior Elite 4

Andie & Matt Cole Brady 1.5 M GR 18 9 16 2 18 9 Senior Elite 5

Candi Brown Aero!dynamic 3 F YL 18 1 18 5 18 5 Senior Elite 6

Michelle Mitchell Leia 2.5 F GR 17 4 17 7 17 7 Senior Elite 7

Misty Yohannan Moxee 3 M MUDI/BC 17 7 16 8 17 7 Senior Elite 8

Jim Krause Gretsch 6 M DSD 17 7 16 8 17 7 Senior Elite 8

Maggie Gdula Gibson 2.5 M YL/GSD/HND17 2 16 8 17 2 Senior 1

Michelle Mitchell Sully 3 M GR 16 1 16 9 16 9 Senior 2

Misty Yohannan Navee 10 M M-AUS 16 9 14 5 16 9 Senior 3

Maggie & Steve Bodiya Finley 3 M GR 16 7 15 5 16 7 Senior 4

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 8 M DSDx 13 4 15 7 15 7 Senior

Ellen Davis Stella 2.5 F AS 10 7 11 6 11 6 Junior 1

Alexa White Chili Pepper 1 F BC 9 9 11 4 11 4 Junior 2

Andie & Matt Cole Winnie 3 F BL/x 10 5 9 8 10 5 Junior 3

Misty Yohannan Stevee 1 F M-AUS 4 2 7 9 7 9 Novice 1

Misty Yohannan Byndee 6 F BC 6 2 7 1 7 1 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2PM SUN AUG 21 MI DOG FEST

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Miles 4 M BL 26 10 26 9 26 10 Ultimate Elite

Joanne Battishill Walker 8 M BL/GSP 24 7 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 1

Mike & Sue Willming Nova 1 F YL 23 5 23 4 23 5 Master Elite 1

Andie & Matt Cole Jeter 6 M CL 19 5 21 3 21 3 Master 1

Ellen Davis Twixx 8 M BC 20 3 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Helen Fotheringham J-lo 9 F JRT/x 20 5 16 7 20 5 Master 3

Lauren Forth Romeo 9.5 M BC/x 19 9 19 1 19 9 Senior Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 8 M DSDx 18 9 19 6 19 6 Senior Elite

Andie & Matt Cole Brady 1.5 M GR 18 9 18 7 18 9 Senior Elite 2

Misty Yohannan Moxee 3 M MUDI/BC 18 2 18 5 18 5 Senior Elite 3

Jim Krause Gretsch 6 M DSD 18 1 17 9 18 1 Senior Elite 4

Candi Brown Aero!dynamic 3 F YL 17 8 16 8 17 8 Senior Elite 5

Maggie Gdula Gibson 2.5 M YL/GSD/HND16 9 17 2 17 2 Senior 1

Michelle Mitchell Leia 2.5 F GR 16 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 2

Misty Yohannan Navee 10 M M-AUS 15 7 16 5 16 5 Senior 3

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 8 M DSDx 15 7 15 9 15 9 Senior

Joe Heideman Thor 8 M DSDx 15 9 15 5 15 9 Senior 4

Maggie & Steve Bodiya Finley 3 M GR 14 9 15 7 15 7 Senior 5

Michelle Mitchell Sully 3 M GR 13 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 6

Amanda Berthiaume Mochi 3 M BL 14 7 13 9 14 7 Junior Elite 1

Ellen Davis Stella 2.5 F AS 12 5 12 4 12 5 Junior 1

Andie & Matt Cole Winnie 3 F BL/x 9 1 11 2 11 2 Junior 2

Alexa White Chili Pepper 1 F BC 11 1 10 9 11 1 Junior 3

Misty Yohannan Stevee 1 F M-AUS 9 5 8 9 9 5 Novice 1

Misty Yohannan Byndee 6 F BC 6 4 6 4 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 8/21/22 MI DOG FEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Misty Yohannan Stevee 1 F M-AUS Flint MI 6 2 5 6

Misty Yohannan Byndee 6 F BC Flint MI 4 2 5 9

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-12'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Andie & Matt Cole Winnie 3 F BL/x Waterford Twp MI 6 9 7 10

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Amanda Berthiaume Mochi 3 M BL Royal Oak MI 11 9 13 5

Ellen Davis Stella 2.5 F AS Muskegon MI 9 2 12 9

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Maggie Gdula Gibson 2.5 M YL/GSD/HNDWaterford MI 17 5 17 9

Maggie & Steve Bodiya Finley 3 M GR Grand Blanc MI 15 9 16 7

Misty Yohannan Navee 10 M M-AUS Flint MI 15 9 16 5

Michelle Mitchell Sully 3 M GR Clawson MI 15 7 15 9

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Lauren Forth Romeo 9.5 M BC/x St. Clair Shores MI 20 7 19 5

Candi Brown Aero!dynamic 3 F YL Saginaw MI 19 1 19 9



Jim Krause Gretsch 6 M DSD Dryden MI 19 2 18 5

Andie & Matt Cole Brady 1.5 M GR Waterford Twp MI 19 1 18 10

Misty Yohannan Moxee 3 M MUDI/BC Flint MI 17 1 18 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Andie & Matt Cole Jeter 6 M CL Waterford Twp MI 21 3 19 2

Ellen Davis Twixx 8 M BC Muskegon MI 20 8 20 5

Helen Fotheringham J-lo 9 F JRT/x Oxford MI 16 8 18 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

HERE FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X BREED CITY ST FT IN

C
ol
um

n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol
um

n5

Mike & Sue Willming Nova 1 F YL Coloma MI 22 9 23 7


